Monthly Summary of Troop
Contribution to UN Operations

Month of Report : 31-Oct-14
Country Description of Post M F Totals
1) Albania
Individual Police ... 3 0 3
Subtotal for Country 3 I
2 ) Algeria
Experts on Mission 5 0 5
Subtotal for Country 5 I
3) Argentina
Individual Police ... 32 3 35
Experts on Mission 6 0 6
Contingent Troop 783 57 840
Subtotal for Country 881
4 ) Armenia
Contingent Troop ... ... 1 0 1
Subtotal for Country 1 |
5 ) Australia
Individual Police 10 5 15
Experts on Mission 17 1 18
Contingent Troop .. .. 9 2 11
Subtotal for Country 44 |
6 ) Austria
Individual Police 1 0 1
Experts on Mission 8 0 8
Contingent Troop .. .. ... 174 1 175
Subtotal for Country 184
7 ) Bangladesh
Individual Police ... 56 2 58
Formed Police Units 1093 164 1,257
Experts on Mission 74 0 74
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10

11

12

13

14

) Belarus

) Belgium

) Benin

) Bhutan

) Bolivia

) Bosnia and Herzegovina

) Brazil

Contingent Troop

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

7322

96

Subtotal for Country

135

24

1038

Subtotal for Country

21

196

21

26

1623

Subtotal for Country

7,369

8,758 I
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1,640
1,688 I
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Country Description of Post M F Totals

15 ) Brunei
Contingent Troop 30 0

16 ) Bulgaria
Experts on Mission 2 0
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Subtotal for Country
17 ) Burkina Faso

Individual Police 140 31 171
Formed Police Units 136 4 140
Experts on Mission 12 0 12
Contingent Troop 1641 19 1,660
Subtotal for Country 1,983 I
18 ) Burundi
Individual Police 86 11 97
Formed Police Units 261 19 280
Experts on Mission 12 0 12
Contingent Troop ... ... 852 3 855
Subtotal for Country 1,244 I
19 ) Cambodia
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop ... ... 631 20 651
Subtotal for Country 660
20 ) Cameroon
Individual Police 52 19 71
Formed Police Units 287 20 307
Experts on Mission 6 1 7
Contingent Troop .. .. ... 971 6 977
Subtotal for Country 1,362 I
21 ) Canada
Individual Police 43 11 54
Experts on Mission 12 1 13
Contingent Troop 17 4 21
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22 ) Central African Republic

23 ) Chad

24 ) Chile

25 ) China

26 ) Colombia

27 ) Congo

28 ) Cote d lvoire

Individual Police

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Contingent Troop

Subtotal for Country

10

33

1047

406

31

136

33

1922

129

788

Subtotal for Country

127

122

20

56
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1,978

2,183 I
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29

30

31

32

33

34 ) Dominican Republic

35

36

) Croatia

) Cyprus

) Czech Republic

) Denmark

) Djibouti

) DR Congo

) Ecuador

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Subtotal for Country

Subtotal for Country

Subtotal for Country

267
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137
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Subtotal for Country 64 |
37 ) Egypt
Individual Police 134 1 135
Formed Police Units 274 0 274
Experts on Mission 62 0 62
Contingent Troop 2114 0 2,114
Subtotal for Country 2,585 I
38 ) El Salvador
Individual Police 1 0 1
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop 87 0 87
Subtotal for Country 97 I
39 ) Estonia
Experts on Mission 4 0 4
Contingent Troop 2 0 2
Subtotal for Country 6 I
40 ) Ethiopia
Individual Police 32 1 33
Experts on Mission 94 6 100
Contingent Troop 7216 478 7,694
Subtotal for Country 7,827 I
41 ) Fiji
Individual Police 52 1 53
Experts on Mission 3 0 3
Contingent Troop .. ... .. 610 31 641
Subtotal for Country 697
42 ) Finland
Individual Police 1 0 1
Experts on Mission 24 1 25
Contingent Troop ... ... 332 11 343
Subtotal for Country 369
43 ) France
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Individual Police 40 2 42
Experts on Mission 11 1 12
Contingent Troop ... ... 825 36 861
Subtotal for Country 915
44 ) Gabon
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
Contingent Troop ... ... 512 0 512
Subtotal for Country 514
45 ) Gambia
Individual Police 94 30 124
Experts on Mission 2 2 4
Contingent Troop ... ... 202 15 217
Subtotal for Country 345
46 ) Germany
Individual Police 23 1 24
Experts on Mission 15 0 15
Contingent Troop 119 7 126
Subtotal for Country 165
47 ) Ghana
Individual Police 81 82 163
Experts on Mission 64 3 67
Contingent Troop .. .. 2551 188 2,739
Subtotal for Country 2,969
48 ) Greece

49 ) Grenada

50 ) Guatemala

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Subtotal for Country

11 0

294 15
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309
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Country Description of Post F Totals
Subtotal for Country 320
51 ) Guinea
Individual Police 8 44
Experts on Mission 0 12
Contingent Troop ... ... 0 164
Subtotal for Country 220
52 ) Guinea-Bissau
Contingent Troop 0 1
Subtotal for Country 1 |
53 ) Honduras
Experts on Mission 0 12
Contingent Troop 0 38
Subtotal for Country 50 I
54 ) Hungary
Individual Police 0 1
Experts on Mission 0 7
Contingent Troop 11 80
Subtotal for Country 88 |
55 ) India
Individual Police 5 60
Formed Police Units 109 934
Experts on Mission 2 59
Contingent Troop ... ... 27 6,833
Subtotal for Country 7,886 I
56 ) Indonesia
Individual Police 7 31
Formed Police Units 0 140
Experts on Mission 0 28
Contingent Troop 20 1,638
Subtotal for Country 1,837 I
57 ) Iran
Experts on Mission 0 2
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Subtotal for Country 2 |
58 ) lIreland
Individual Police 10 12
Experts on Mission 16 16
Contingent Troop ... ... 323 340
Subtotal for Country 368
59 ) ltaly
Individual Police 3 4
Experts on Mission 14 15
Contingent Troop 1182 1,228

60 ) Jamaica

61 ) Japan

62 ) Jordan

63 ) Kazakhstan

64 ) Kenya

65 ) Kyrgyzstan

Individual Police

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Subtotal for Country

269

Subtotal for Country

163

1311

45

728

Subtotal for Country

24

24

662

Subtotal for Country

1,247
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882
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Individual Police 16 17
Experts on Mission 9

66 ) Lesotho

67 ) Liberia

68 ) Lithuania

69 ) Madagascar

70 ) Malawi

71 ) Malaysia

72 ) Mali

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Individual Police

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

30
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14
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824

52

18

Subtotal for Country
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
73 ') Mauritania
Formed Police Units 139 0 139
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
Contingent Troop .. .. 8 0 8
Subtotal for Country 149 |
74 ) Moldova, Republic of
Experts on Mission 6 1 7
Contingent Troop ... ... 1 0 1
Subtotal for Country 8 I
75 ) Mongolia
Experts on Mission 6 3 9
Contingent Troop ... ... 861 67 928
Subtotal for Country 937
76 ) Montenegro
Individual Police 4 0 4
Subtotal for Country 4 |
77 ) Morocco
Experts on Mission 4 0 4
Contingent Troop ... ... 2314 0 2,314
Subtotal for Country 2,318 I
78 ) Namibia
Individual Police 32 18 50
Experts on Mission 14 2 16
Contingent Troop ... ... 4 3 7
Subtotal for Country 73 |
79 ) Nepal
Individual Police 96 5 101
Formed Police Units 633 27 660
Experts on Mission 51 0 51
Contingent Troop 4317 69 4,386

80 ) Netherlands

Subtotal for Country

5,198 I
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86 ) Palau

Subtotal for Country

Country Description of Post M F Totals
Individual Police 23 8 31
Experts on Mission 14 0 14
Contingent Troop ... ... 534 19 553
Subtotal for Country 598
81 ) New Zealand
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop ... ... 1 0 1
Subtotal for Country 10 I
82 ) Niger
Individual Police 84 8 92
Experts on Mission 16 0 16
Contingent Troop ... ... 1716 13 1,729
Subtotal for Country 1,837 I
83 ) Nigeria
Individual Police 109 19 128
Formed Police Units 229 36 265
Experts on Mission 36 1 37
Contingent Troop 2362 158 2,520
Subtotal for Country 2,950 |
84 ) Norway
Individual Police 23 8 31
Experts on Mission 15 0 15
Contingent Troop 29 3 32
Subtotal for Country 78 |
85 ) Pakistan
Individual Police . . ... 27 2 29
Formed Police Units 468 1 469
Experts on Mission 74 0 74
Contingent Troop 7655 20 7,675

8,247 I
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Experts on Mission 1 1
Contingent Troop 1 1

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

) Papua New Guinea

) Paraguay

) Peru

) Philippines

) Poland

) Portugal

) Qatar

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Contingent Troop

33

126

Subtotal for Country

17

361

32

254

12

Subtotal for Country

3

Subtotal for Country
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F

Totals

94 ) Republic of Korea

95 ) Romania

96 ) Russian Federation

97 ) Rwanda

98 ) Samoa

9 ) Senegal

100 ) Serbia

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Subtotal for Country

Subtotal for Country

Subtotal for Country

Subtotal for Country

13

37

48

78

23

10

16
598

617

40

37

79|

27

58

89|

138

420

5,092

5,667

Lk

114
942
23

1,757
2,836 I

13
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Experts on Mission 11 0 11
Contingent Troop 194 11 205
Subtotal for Country 229
101 ) Sierra Leone
Individual Police . 43 48 91
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop ... ... 13 0 13
Subtotal for Country 113
102 ) Slovakia
Individual Police 1 1 2
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
Contingent Troop ... ... 147 12 159
Subtotal for Country 163

103 ) Slovenia

104 ) South Africa

105 ) Spain

106 ) Sri Lanka

107 ) Sweden

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

14 0

Subtotal for Country

------------ 44 35
------------ 18 2
1803 349

533 59

------------ 26 8
------------ 9 O
1220 4

Subtotal for Country
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79
20

2,152

2,251 I

592

593

34

1,224

1,267 I
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Individual Police 20 17 37
Experts on Mission 21 0 21
Contingent Troop ... ... 80 1 81
Subtotal for Country 139

108 ) Switzerland

109 ) Tajikistan

110 ) Tanzania, United Republic of

111 ) Thailand

Individual Police 3 1
Experts on Mission 17 1
Contingent Troop 6 1

Individual Police 7 1

Individual Police 3 2
Experts on Mission 21 3
Contingent Troop 2091 133

Individual Police 6 6
Experts on Mission 7 5
Contingent Troop 7 0

112 ) The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia

113 ) Timor-Leste

114 ) Togo

Contingent Troop 1 0

Experts on Mission 3 0

Subtotal for Country

Individual Police 49 4
Formed Police Units 275 5
Experts on Mission 18 0
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Contingent Troop .. ... .. 1372 1,408
Subtotal for Country 1,759 |
115 ) Tunisia
Individual Police . 73 77
Experts on Mission 36 36
Contingent Troop 3 3
Subtotal for Country 116
116 ) Turkey
Individual Police 85 88
Experts on Mission 2 2
Contingent Troop 200 200
Subtotal for Country 290
117 ) Uganda
Individual Police 16 20
Experts on Mission 5 6
Contingent Troop ... ... 3 4
Subtotal for Country 30 I
118 ) Ukraine
Individual Police 68 79
Experts on Mission 20 22
Contingent Troop ... ... 469 469
Subtotal for Country 570
119 ) United Kingdom
Individual Police 3 5
Contingent Troop .. ... .. 270 286
Subtotal for Country 291
120 ) United States of America
Individual Police 83 90
Experts on Mission 3 5
Contingent Troop .. ... .. 33 37
Subtotal for Country 132

121 ) Uruguay
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Individual Police 5 0 5
Experts on Mission 16 0 16
Contingent Troop 1636 137 1,773

122 ) Vanuatu

123 ) Vietnam

124 ) Yemen

125 ) Zambia

126 ) Zimbabwe

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Subtotal for Country

------------ 195 O
------------ 65 0
27 0

Subtotal for Country

............ 69 16
............ 36 7
13 2

............ 23 12
............ 7 3
2 1

Subtotal for Country

195
65
27

287

85
43
15

143

35
10

3

48I

Grand Total 103,952
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